
MEMBER 

RATE

GROUP 

RATE

£3.40
Price on 

Application

per metre £3.40 PER METRE

5 16 £17.00

6 20 £20.40

7 23 £23.80

8 26 £27.20

9 30 £30.60

10 33 £34.00

11 36 £37.40

12 39 £40.80

13 43 £44.20

14 46 £47.60

15 49 £51.00

METRES FEET

VISITOR 

RATE

MEMBER 

RATE

VISITOR 

RATE

MEMBER 

RATE

£24.84 £17.00 P.O.A. £48.70

per metre per metre per metre per metre

5 16 £124.20 £85.00 £243.50

6 20 £149.04 £102.00 £292.20

7 23 £173.88 £119.00 £340.90

8 26 £198.72 £136.00 £389.60

9 30 £223.56 £153.00 £438.30

10 33 £248.40 £170.00 £487.00

11 36 £273.24 £187.00 £535.70

12 39 £298.08 £204.00 £584.40

13 43 £322.92 £221.00 £633.10

14 46 £347.76 £238.00 £681.80

15 49 £372.60 £255.00 £730.50

METRES FEET

£32.00

£36.00

RN&SYC 2026 MOORING FEES

DAILY RATES

WEEKLY RATES

(7 DAYS) MONTHLY RATES

VISITOR 

RATE

£4.00

per metre

£20.00

£24.00

£28.00

£56.00

£60.00

£40.00

£44.00

£48.00

£52.00


