

RN&SYC 2026 MOORING FEES

DAILY RATES

METRES	FEET	VISITOR RATE	MEMBER RATE	GROUP RATE
		£4.00 per metre	£3.40 per metre	Price on Application £3.40 PER METRE
5	16	£20.00	£17.00	
6	20	£24.00	£20.40	
7	23	£28.00	£23.80	
8	26	£32.00	£27.20	
9	30	£36.00	£30.60	
10	33	£40.00	£34.00	
11	36	£44.00	£37.40	
12	39	£48.00	£40.80	
13	43	£52.00	£44.20	
14	46	£56.00	£47.60	
15	49	£60.00	£51.00	

METRES	FEET	WEEKLY RATES (7 DAYS)		MONTHLY RATES	
		VISITOR RATE £24.84 per metre	MEMBER RATE £17.00 per metre	VISITOR RATE P.O.A. per metre	MEMBER RATE £48.70 per metre
5	16	£124.20	£85.00		£243.50
6	20	£149.04	£102.00		£292.20
7	23	£173.88	£119.00		£340.90
8	26	£198.72	£136.00		£389.60
9	30	£223.56	£153.00		£438.30
10	33	£248.40	£170.00		£487.00
11	36	£273.24	£187.00		£535.70
12	39	£298.08	£204.00		£584.40
13	43	£322.92	£221.00		£633.10
14	46	£347.76	£238.00		£681.80
15	49	£372.60	£255.00		£730.50